2024-25 AP Exam Registration / Invoice Form =» Deadline... Thursday, Nov. 7, 2024

To Register
. PHS students in an AP class will register for
Mailing Address the exam using the JOIN code from your
teacher. Exam Only registration must be

Name Date

Email Address

completed through Ms. Strongoni.
Phone Number . Clearly Select tests you intend to take

3. Complete this entire form
Grade Level

. Pay registration to the ASB Secretary... $99

per test

Total fee per test is $99
Total # Exams Reduced Fees ???? Non-refundable $40 per exam late order fee for
If you think yes, see the ASB Secretary

exams ordered after November 15 up to March 14

Total Amount Owed (# tests x $99) Reduced fee for qualified students from the State
of Washington. See the ASB Secretary for
Pullman High School Coordinator for AP Exams: required documentation.

Make checks payable to:

Eve Strongoni
PULLMAN HIGH SCHOOL — AP Exams

Estrongoni®@psd267.org

Week 1

Monday, May 5, 2025 O Biology O European History
O Latin O Microeconomics
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 O Chemistry O United States Government and Politics
Wednesday, May 7, O Computer Science A
2025
Thursday, May 8, O Statistics O Japanese Language and Culture
2025
Friday, May 9, 2025 O United States History O Chinese Language and Culture
O AP Art and Design- last day to submit digital portfolios. (8:00 p.m. ET)

Week 2
Monday, May 12, 3O Calculus AB 3O Calculus BC
2025
Tuesday, May 13, O French Language and Culture O Environmental Science
2025 3 Precalculus
Wednesday, May 14, O English Language and Composition 3 Physics C: Mechanics
2025 O German Language and Culture
Thursday, May 15, O Spanish Language and Culture O Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism
2025
Friday, May 16, 2025 3 Physics 1: Algebra-Based a Psychology

Regular Exams can be ordered November 15 — March 15, resulting in a Late Exams Fee of $40 + $99
Alternate Testing ~ May 19-23. If late testing is needed, see Ms. Strongoni about alternate exams.


mailto:Estrongoni@psd267.org

